Limietwedstrijd Onder 12 jaar

Zwolle, 23-2-2025

Event 39
23-2-2025 - 15:50

Boys, 200m Medley

10 years
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

Fitsak, lllia

Jelsma, Fedde

van den Hurk, Jaimy
laccarino, Alex
Schuurman, Jaro
Bisschop, Mattis
Bosma, Djurre

van der Linde, Tom

©NoOGMWONE

YB

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

De Dolfijn
Dz&Pc

AZC

TriVia
SWOL1894
De Dolfijn
Dz&Pc
ZIGNEA

Time
3:21.90
3:24.09
3:24.87
3:24.87
3:24.93
3:31.50
3:38.48
3:43.98

Pts

160
154
153
153
153
139
126
117

FJ1
FJ2

50m

50.38
50.48
47.77
46.48
51.87
52.60
52.70
54.47

100m

48.19
52.90
52.74
53.70
51.90
51.58
54.73
54.82

150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to SWOL 1894

23-2-2025 16:19 - Page 1



